SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions

Capacity

Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

\

| ONE |

30

10

1

16.6

480

59x36x36

29x34x10

8

18

24x20

Sahara

QD611

Vintage Canvas Messenger

Colour
Sahara

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

g

cm

litres

flat bed hoop
cm

Washed Canvas

Antique brass effect fittings
Internal valuables pocket
Zippered rear pocket
Adjustable shoulder strap
Two-tone webbing details

QD610, QD612, QD613, QD614, QD625
4202929810

China
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QUADRA

Sponge clean only

Pantone
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